
4.84

12.31 cm

4.11

10.45 cm
A

A

HANDLES CLOSED

     7.76
[ 19.71 cm ]
HANDLES OPEN

n

n1.72

n4.37 cm

3.34

8.48 cm

2.86

7.26 cm

4.98

12.65 cm

2.05

5.21 cm

Section A-A

GASKET

PART NODATE

MATERIAL (*) DESIGNATION

(M) = POLYGLASS     (N) = NYGLASS

(F) = FOODFLO           (V) = PVDF
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